One Year Warranty
Testing Memory Types and parameters
- Page Mode, Static Column Mode, EDO,
and SDRAM types based:
- SIMM 30-pin, 8/9 bits
- SIMM 72-pin, 32/36 bits
- SODIMM 144-pin 64 bits
- DIMM 168-pin 64/72 bits

model
898A
Specifications models
851 850
850
One Year Warranty
Power Source 12V, 2.0A AC/AC adapter:
Dimension (L x W x H) 7 x 6 x 2.5" (178 x 152 x 64mm)
Weight 3.5 lbs. (1.59kg) with AC power adapter
Operating temperature 10˚ to 50˚C, 20% to 80% RH noncondensing
SUPPLIED:  AC/AC wall adapter 115VAC(or 230VAC),
Registration and warranty card and manual SM-168-SD
Optional Adapter and Accessories:
SM-30 Adapter for 30-pin SIMM DRAM
SM-72 Adapter for 72-pin SIMM
SM-144-SD Adapter for 144-pin SODIMM Unbuffered SDRAM (3.3V)
SM-144-3.3V Adapter for 144-pin SODIMM Unbuffered DRAM (3.3V)
SM-168-SD Adapter for 168-pin DIMM Unbuffered SDRAM (3.3V)
SM-168-3.3 Adapter for 168-pin DIMM Unbuffered DRAM (3.3V)
SM-168B-5V Adapter for 168-pin DIMM Buffered DRAM (5V)
RS-CBL RS-232 DB9 Cable
Specifications model
898A
Accessories